233www.ventur.eu
CVAB-N/CVAT-N in-line duct fans
APPLICATION
Very quiet operation makes CVAB/CVAT ideal for ventilation of public buildings,
libraries, conference rooms, offices, restaurants, classrooms, audio studios,
etc.
CONSTRUCTION
Radial fan designed for horizontal installation in circular ventilation ducts from

absorbed
power
maximum
absorbed
current
airflow
at free
discharge
sound pressure level* weight regulator ErP article
number
inlet emitted outlet
[r.p.m.] [W] [A] [m3/h] [dB(A)] [kg]
SINGLE-PHASE 4-POLE
CVAB/4-1400/250N D 1300 107 0,5 1280 49 44 50 13 TLR 15 DS / RVS-1,5 2018 41020325
CVAB/4-2000/315N D 1390 169 0,7 1820 53 47 54 13 TLR 15 DS / RVS-1,5 2018 41020335
CVAB/4-3000/355N D 1370 312 1,3 2800 58 51 58 30 TLR 15 DS / RVS-1,5 2018 41020345
CVAB/4-4000/400N D 1390 557 2,3 4210 62 54 60 32 TLR 25 DS / RVS-3 2018 41020355
CVAB/4-6000/450N D 1380 930 4 6140 64 57 63 46 REB 5 / RVS-5 2018 41020365
CVAB/4-9000/500N D 1390 1289 5,5 7580 68 61 66 58 REB 10 / RVS-7 2018 41020370
THREE-PHASE 4-POLE
CVAT/4-1400/250N D 0,18 1480 116 0,5 1.230 50 37 48 13 falownik 0.4kW 2018 41020525
CVAT/4-2000/315N D 0,18 1460 169 0,5 1.830 54 41 53 13 falownik 0.4kW 2018 41020535
CVAT/4-3000/355N D 0,18 1430 251 0,5 2.660 56 43 56 30 falownik 0.4kW 2018 41020545
CVAT/4-4000/400N D 0,37 1445 438 0,9 3.850 60 47 60 32 falownik 0.4kW 2018 41020555
CVAT/4-6000/450N D 0,75 1465 747 1,7 5.620 63 50 64 46 falownik 0.75kW 2018 41020565
CVAT/4-9000/500N D 1,1 1480 1347 2,5 7.900 67 53 68 58 falownik 1.5kW 2018 41020575
CVAT/4-12000/560N D 2,2 1470 2093 4,2 11.100 69 56 71 82 falownik 2.2kW 2018 41020595
CVAT/4-16000/630N D 3 1460 3234 5,9 14.640 72 60 75 113 falownik 4.0kW 2018 41020607
THREE PHASE 6-POLE
CVAT/6-15000/710N D 1,5 970 1828 3,6 14.320 72 60 74 149 falownik 1.5kW 2018 41020605
*measured at a distance of 1.5m from the fan
Hz/dB(A) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 LWA

15000/710N D 1100 1059 1177 710 58 1137 550
Type channel
filter DF
channel filter DF-K anti-vi-
bration
connector
ACOP-PL
backdraft
shutter
CAR-PL
throttle
IRIS
cover
CTI CVA-Ncartridge filter to DF-K
EU3 EU5 EU7
CVAB/4-1400/250N D DF 250 DF-K 250 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm ACOP PL 250 CAR-PL 250 IRIS 250
CTI CVA-N
250/315
CVAB/4-2000/315N D DF 315 DF-K 315 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm ACOP PL 315 CAR-PL 315 IRIS 315
CTI CVA-N
250/315
CVAB/4-3000/355N D DF 355 DF-K 355 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm ACOP PL 355 CAR-PL 355 -
CTI CVA-
355/400
CVAB/4-4000/400N D DF 400 DF-K 400 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm
ACOP PL
400
CAR-PL 400 IRIS 400
CTI CVA-
355/400
CVAB/4-6000/450N D - DF-K 450 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm - - -
CTI CVA-N
450
CVAB/4-9000/500N D - DF-K 500 - - - - - - CTI CVA-500
CVAT/4-1400/250N D 0,18 DF 250 DF-K 250 EU3 | 100-250mm EU5 | 100-250mm EU7 | 100-250mm ACOP PL 250 CAR-PL 250 IRIS 250
CTI CVA-N
250/315
CVAT/4-2000/315N D 0,18 DF 315 DF-K 315 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm ACOP PL 315 CAR-PL 315 IRIS 315
CTI CVA-N
250/315
CVAT/4-3000/355N D 0,18 DF 355 DF-K 355 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm ACOP PL 355 CAR-PL 355 -
CTI CVA-
355/400
CVAT/4-4000/400N D 0,37 DF 400 DF-K 400 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm
ACOP PL
400
CAR-PL 400 IRIS 400
CTI CVA-
355/400
CVAT/4-6000/450N D 0,75 - DF-K 450 EU3 | 315-450mm EU5 | 315-450mm EU7 | 315-450mm - - -
CTI CVA-N
450
CVAT/4-9000/500N D 1,1 - DF-K 500 - - - - - IRIS 500 CTI CVA-500
CVAT/4-12000/560N D 2,2 - DF-K 560 - - - - - -
CTI CVA-N
560
CVAT/4-16000/630N D 3 - - - - - - - IRIS 630
CTI CVA-N
630
CVAT/6-15000/710N D 1,5 - - - - - - - - CTI CVA-N 710
Mounting alternative
channel filter
DF
p. 243